
All information is copyright of 
c

153.00

1
1
.
0
04
1
.
0
0

2
0
.
5
0

7
.
0
0

2
0
.
5
0

11.75 10.50 10.50

1
2
.
0
0

SCALE 1:1

All information is copyright of allen

DIMENSIONS FOR REFERENCE ONLY
allenbrothers.co.uk
+44(0)1621 772477

Title Description
A20401BFH-REF Single with Becket, Fiddle and Hook

A20401BFH

Specification
Length 
mm

Line Diameter 
mm

Breaking Load 
kg

MWL 
kg

Weight 
g

153.00 10 540 240 92
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